
Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36

Journal Voucherplq)
No : JOUI+tZ1B Dated r 10.Feb.2021

Particulars

OIEUD-Soham Mansion Owner Associa:ion
OIEUD-Soham Mansion Owner Association

Io SP-Soham Mansion Owner Association

Credit

Dr
Dr

9,900.00

((

On Account of ;

towards maintenance for 3rd Floor (North side ) for the month
ol jan 2021 @3450 and 2nd floor ( south side ) @6450

t 9,900.00 ? 9,900.00

Prepared by: umakanth Approved by

Debit

3,450.00
6,450.00



Soham Mansion Owners Association
Customer Detailed Report

0l -02-2021

Block& FlatNos:A 123

Owner Details

MPPL lll rd floor (Northside)

weightage

2300

Occupied By

Tenant

Corpus Fund

I / I ll:19

0

Tenant Details

MPPL Ul rd floor (Northside)

Units

sqft

Active

Yes

Active From

4 - 2020

Eill Pafticulars

For : April - 2020 (Rate : 2)

For : May - 2020 (Rate : 2)

For : June - 2020 (Rate : 2)

For : July - 2020 (Rate : 2)

For : August - 2020 (Rate : 2)

For : September - 2020 (Rate : 2)

For : October - 2020 (Rate : 2)

For : November - 2020 (Rate : 2)

For: December - 2020 (Rate : 2)

For :January - 2021 (Rate : 2)

Totals...:

ReceiPt Particulars

RecdDt:31 -08- 2020 Paidon:31 -08-2020 RctNo:101065 ChqNo:onllne

RecdDt:27-08-2020 Paidon:27-08-2020 RctNo:l 0l 061 chqNo:577305

RecdDt:30-09-2020 Paidon;30-09-2020 RctNo:. chqNo:227354

RecdDt:30- I 0-2020 Paidon:30- 1 0-2020 RctNo:. ChqNo:486235

RecdDt:30-l I -2020 Paidon:30-l I -2020 RctNo:101082 chqNo:703634

RecdDt:31 -l 2-2020 Paidon:31 -l 2-2020 RctNo:l 0l 091 ChqNo:85561 5

Totals...:

Corpus Fund...

Sills Total...

(L€ss) Receipts Total...

Balance...

Amount

3,450

3,450

3,450

3,450

3,450

3,450

3,450

3,450

3,450

3,450

34,500

Amount

3,450

I 3,800

1,4 50

3,4 50

3,4 50

3,450

3t,050

c

34500

34500

31050

34 50

'l,qN



Soham Mansion Owners Association
Customer Detailed Report

0l -02-2021
Block&FlatNos:A ll8

Owner Details

Modi Properties Pvt Ltd

Tenant Details

Modi Propenies Ptt Ltd

1 I 211:19

Corpus Fund

0

Weightage

4300

Occupied By

Tenant

Bill Particulars

Units

sqft

For:April - 2017 (Rate : 2)

For;May-2017(Rate:2)

For :June - 20i 7 (Rate : 2)

For :July - 201 7 (Rate : 2)

For:August - 2017 (Rate : 2)

For : September - 2017 (Rate : 2)

For : October - 2017 (Rate : 2)

For: November - 2017 (Rate:2)

For : December - 201 7 (Rate : 2)

For : January - 2018 (Rate : 2)

For:February - 2018 (Rate : 2)

For : March - 2018 (Rate : 2)

For: April - 201 8 (Rate : 2)

For:May-2018(Rate:2)
For :June - 20'18 (Rate : 2)

For :July - 2018 (Rate : 2)

For : August - 2018 (Rate : 2)

For : September - 2018 (Rate : 2)

For : october - 2018 (Rate : 2)

For : November - 2018 (Rate : 2)

For ; December - 2018 (Rate : 2)

For : January - 2019 (Rate : 2)

For:February - 2019 (Rate:2)

For : March - 2019 (Rate : 2)

For:April - 2019 (Rate : 2)

For : May - 2019 (Rate : 2)

For : June - 2019 (Rate : 2)

For : July - 2019 (Rate : 2)

For : August - 2019 (Rate : 2)

For : September - 2019 (Rate : 2)

For : October - 2019 (Rate : 2)

For:November- 2ol9 (Rate : 2)

For : December - 2019 (Rate : 2)

For : January - 2020 (Rate : 2)

For : February - 2020 (Rate : 2)

For : March - 2020 (Rate : 2)

For : April - 2020 (Rate : 2)

For : May - 2020 (Rate : 2)

For:June - 2020 (Rate : 2)

For:July - 2020 (Rate ; 2)

Active

Yes

Active From

4 - 2017

Amount

6,450

6,4 50

6,450

6,450

6,450

6,450

6,450

6,450

6,450

6,450

6,450

6,450

6,450

6,450

6,450

6,450

6,450

6,450

6,450

6,45 0

6,450

6,450

6,450

6,450

6,450

6,450

6,4 50

6,450

6,450

6,450

6,450

6,450

6,450

6,450

6,450

6,450

6,450

6,450

6,450

6,450



Soham Mansion Owners Association
Cu stomer Detailed Report

01-02-202r

For:August - 2020 (Rate: 2)

For : September - 2020 (Rate : 2)

For : October - 2020 (Rate : 2)

For: November - 2020 (Rate : 2)

For: December - 2020 (Rate: 2)

For :January - 2021 (Rate:2)

Totals...

ReceiPt Particulars

RecdDt:01 -08-201 7 Paidon:01 -08-2O l 7 RctNo: ChqNo:loan adj

RecdDt:30-l I -201 7 Paidon:30-l I -201 7 RctNo: ChqNo:loan adj

RecdDt:01- I 2-201 7 Paidon:01- I 2-201 7 RctNo: ChqNo: ChqDt:.22-12-2017

RecdDt:10-01 -201 8 Paidon:10-01 -201 8 RctNoi chqNo: chqDt:10-01 -201 8

RecdDt:l 5-03-201 8 Paidon:l 5-03-201 8 RctNo: ChqNo:adj ChqDt:02-04-201 8

RecdDt:31-07-201 8 Paidon:31 -07-201 8 RctNo: ChqNo:loan adj

RecdDt:30-07-201 8 Paidon:30-07-2018 RctNo: ChqNo:adj rowards loan

RecdDt:01-09-201 8 Paidon:01 -09-201 8 RctNo: chqNo:loan adj

RecdDtil 2- l 0-201 8 Paidon:l 2- I 0-201 8 RctNo: ChqNo:online loan adj

RecdDt:12- I I -2018 Paidon:12-l l -201 8 RctNo: ChqNo:online ChqDt:o1-12-2018

RecdDt:26-l 2-2018 Paidon:26-12-201 8 RctNo: ChqNo:adj ChqDt:26-12-201 8

RecdDt:30-01-2019 Paidon:30-01-2019 RctNo: ChqNo:adj ChqDt:01-03-2019

RecdDt:01 -03-20'19 Paidon:01 -03-201 9 RctNo: chqNo:loan chqDtr29-03 -20 1 9

RecdDt:29-04-20 1 9 Paidon:l 5-04-201 9 RctNo: ChqNo:loan adj

RecdDt:31 -05-201 9 Paidon:31 -05-201 9 RctNo: ChqNo:loan adjusted

RecdDt:30-06-201 9 Paidon:30-06-201 9 RctNo: ChqNo:loan adjusted

RecdDt:31-07-2019 Paidon:31-07-2019 RctNo: ChqNo:loan adjusted

RecdDt:31-08-2019 Paidon:31-08-2019 RctNo: chqNo:loan adjusted

RecdDt:30-09-201 9 Paidon:30-09-201 9 RctNo: ChqNo:loan aduisted

RecdDt:30-06-2020 Paidon:30-06-2020 RctNo:.57753 ChqNo:577286

RecdDt:30-09-2020 Paidon:30-09-2020 RctNo:. ChqNo:227354

RecdDr:30- I 0-2020 Paidon:30- I 0-2020 RctNo:101080 ChqNo:486235

RecdDt:30-l l-2020 Paidon:30-l l-2020 RctNo:101082 chqNo:703634

RecdDt:31 -l 2-2020 Paidon:3 I -l 2-2020 RctNo:l 0l 091 ChqNo:85561 5

Totals...:

corpus Fund...

Eills Total...

(Less) Receipts Total...

Balance...

2 | 2 11.19

6,45 0

6,450

6,450

6,450

6,450

6,450

296,700

Amount

38,700

12,900

6,450

6,450

12,900

12,900

19,350

7,670

7,670

7,670

7,670

r 2,900

7,670

7,670

7,670

7,670

7,670

7,670

7,670

57 ,7 53

6,227

6,450

6,450

6,450

290,250

o

296700

296700

290250

6450



Modi Properties Pvt Ltd
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
CIN: U65993TGl 994PTC01 7795

Journal Voucher

No. : JOU/10284

Particulars

INV-GVSH N4anufacturing Facilities Private Limited

Io l.4ayflower Platinum

Dt

Dated : 11-Feb-21

Credit

20,00,000.00

Authorised Signatory

On Account of:
being amount paid to GVSH from MPL

Debit

20,00,000.00

t 20,00,000.00 t 20,o0,0oo.oo



Modi Properties Pvt Ltd
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
CIN: U65993TG'l 994PTCo1 7795

Journal Voucher

No. : JOU/10285

Particulars

EOY-PF Payable

Io Statutory Payments - Summit Buildrs

Dated : 11-Feb-21

it

Dt

On Account ol :

Towards Pf for the monthof Jan 21

42,365.00

Authorised Signatory

Debit

42,365,00

? 42,365.00



Modi Properties Pvt Ltd
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
CIN: U65993TG'1 994PTCO1 7795

JournalVoucher

No. : JOU/10286

rticulars

EOY-ESl Payable

Io Statutory Payments - Summit Buildrs

Dr

Dated : 13-Feb-21

9,065.00

065.00

On Account oI :

Towards ESI for the month of Jan 2021
t

Authorised Signatory

Debit

9,065.00

4 9,065.00

Qredt



Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name : , Code .

Journal Voucher
(Page 2)

pzn?
No. r JOU/1O2Or Dated : 16-Feb-21

Particulars
Io EMP-P Rama Rao Retainership Allowance

On Account of :

Being mobile allownace pald for the month of jan-21

Debit Credit
399.00

r
(

712 932.00 ? 't2 .00

Prepared by: umakanth Approved by



Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name : , Code :

Journal Voucher

No. : JOU|1O262 Dated : l6-Feb-21

Particulars

Sal-Mobile Allowance

Io EMP-Sambasiva Rao Allamsetty Salary
Io EMP-Jai Kumar Salary
Io EMP-Jaya Prakash
Io EMP-L Jagadish Salary
ro EMP-K Aruna Salary
Io EMP-Mendu Malla Reddy Salary
ro EMP-U Ashaiya Salary
Io EMP-T.Sai Krishna
Io EMP-Sudharshan
ro EMP-Ch Krishna Salary
Io EMP-Tanveer Khan Salary
Io EMP-B Raja Reddy Salary
Io EMP-Meenakshi.N
Io EMP-S Sujatha Salary
ro EMP-G. P. Umakanth
Io EMP-Divya Vani
Io EMP-K.Naveen Kumar

Debit Credit

Dr 0012,932

869.00
879.00
399.00
399.00
399.00
399.00
399.00

2,799.00
399.00

1,s99.00
1,599.00

399.00
399.00
399.00
399.00
399.00
399.00

(

continued...



OT HERS STATEMENT - Jan'2021

MODI PROPL,RTIES PV T. LTD.

Incentive/
arrears Conveyance leS No. Narne of Employee

Other amountMobile
Allowance

8

9

l0
lt
l2
l3
t4

15

l6
17

l8

---- 1 1

410 869I

2

4

5

6

7

480

2,400

399

399

399 399

0

J99

3

399

399

399

399

Di Vani

+
1

A Samba Siva Rao

B Raja Reddy

399

K. Naveen Kumar

32e

399

879

399

399

399

399

399

3gg

399

399

399

399 399

2,79?

399

399

399

399

399

Jai Kumar. G

M. Jaya Prakash

L. Jagadish

Aruna. K
M Malla Reddy

Ashaiya

t,599

1,599

T. Sai Krishna

B Sudharshan

Ch Krishna
Tanveer Khan

II
l

1--

1,200

1,200

N. Meenakshi

S Sujatha

G. Swaroopa

Umakanth

SUB TOTAL -A 6.783 5,750 12,53i

t

399 399

+-
PF Exempted

lg P. Rama Rao

SUB TOTAL.B 399 399

<1r'4(K-
I

I

AP PRO DBY

I F:5 20?l

KUM
3.i. E

AR
ADrg, tr

G. JA,



Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name : , Code :

Journal Voucher

rcLn1
No JOU/''O263

Particulars

SaFMobile Allowance

Io EMP-M A Lateef Retainership Allowance

( On Account of:
Being mobile allowance paid for the month of jan

Dr

Dated : 16-Feb-21

redit

399.00

399.00

t 399.00 t 399.00

Prepared by: umakanth Approved by



(y\

R VED BY

' 1 r!9 20ll

G. JAI KUMARr..^.:" :::.3.t. & acrv4ll.:

S No. Name of Employee

Mobile
Allowance

Incentive/
AITCATS Convevance

Other amount
payable

I M. A. Lateef 399 399

TOTAL 399 399

REI'AINERSHIP ALLOWANCE
MODI PROPF,RTIES PVT- I,TD



Modi Properties Pvt Ltd
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
CIN: U65993TG I 994PTC0'1 7795

Journal Voucher

I'lo. : JOU/10289

Particulars

OTHLOAN- TDS Receivable 20-21

fo G V Research Centers Pvt Ltd -Admin Charges

Dr

Dated : 28-Feb-21

27,461.00

<27 .00

Authorised Signatory

On Account of :

Being TDS Reciveble bill no:-mpp110185

Debit

27,461.00

{ 27,461.00

Credit



Modi Properties Pvt Ltd
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
CIN: U65993TG 1994PTC01 7795

Journal Voucher

No. : JOU/'10290

Particulars

OTHLOAN- TDS Receivable 20-21

fo G V Research Centers PVt Ltd -Admin Charges

On Account of :

Being tds Reciveble bill no:-mpp|10186

DT

Dated : 28.Feb.21

6,865.00

Authorised Signatory

Debit

6,865.00

t 6,865.00

Credit



Modi Properties Pvt Ltd
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
CIN: U65993TG1 994PTCO1 7795

Journal Voucher

No. : JOU/1029'l

Particulars

OTHLOAN- TDS Receivable 20-2'l

Io Aedis Developers LLP-Admin Charges

Dr

Dated : 28.Feb.21

1,062.00

a 1,062.00

Authorised Signatory

On Account of:
Being TDS Reciveble for the month oct bill no:-MPPL10142

Debit

1,062.00

{ 1,062.00

Credit



No. : JOU/'10292

OTHLOAN- TDS Receivable 20-21

Io Aedis Developers LLP-Admin Charges

Modi Properties Pvt Ltd
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
CIN: U65993TG'l 994PTCO1 7795

Journal Voucher

Dr

Dated : 28.Feb.21

900.00

r 900.00

Authorised Signatory

On Account of:
Being TDS Reciveble for the month of JAN -21 Bill NO;MPPL10'190

Debit

900.00

t 900.00

Particulars q!eqir



Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

CIN: U65993TGl 994PTC01 7795

Journal Voucher
(Page 2)tazqS

No. : JOUIlOZff Dated : 28-Feb-21

Particulars
Io EMP-P Rama Rao Retainership Allowance

On Account of :

Being salary paid for the month of feb-21
a 4,45,55s.00

35,461.00

? 4,46,555.00

Prepared by: umakanth Approved by

Debit Credit

(



No. : JOUI10277

Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

Cl N: U65993TG'l 994PT C0177 95

Journal Voucher

Dr

Oated : 28-Feb-2'l

Deb -----ereA-iaPa rticu Iars

SAL-Salaries

Io EMP-Sambasiva Rao Allamsetty Salary
Io EMP-Jai Kumar Salary
fo EMP-Jaya Prakash
Io EMP-L Jagadish Salary
Io EMP-K Aruna Salary
fo EMP-Mendu Malla Reddy Salary
Io EMP-U Ashaiya Salary
Io EMP-T.SaI Krishna
Io EMP-Sudharshan
Io EMP-Ch Krishna Salary
Io EMP-Tanveer Khan Salary
ro EMP-B Raja Reddy Salary
Io EMP-Meenakshi.N
Io EMP-S Sujatha Salary
Io EMP-Swaroopa Salary
Io EMP-G. P. Umakanth
Io EMP-N.Naveen Kumar
ro EMP-Divya Vani

4,46,555.00

(

59,904.00
41,855.00
42,413.00
36,096.00
27 ,048.00
22,213.00
24,732.00
19,576.00
17,911.00
17,0,t9.00
16,058.00
15,004.00
14,360.00
12,658.00
11,708.00
9,818.00

11,332.00
11,389.00

continued
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I

Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

CIN: U65993TG1994PTC01 7795

g 11, Journal Vouchet

No

)oL
JOUtlszft- Dated : 28-Feb-21

Particulars

SAL-Salaries

Io EMP-P Rama Rao Retainership Allowance

Dr

Debit

33,609.00

Credit

33,609.00

t33 .00 t 33,609.00

(
On Account of:

Being salary paid for the month ol FEB-2021

Prepared by: umakanth Approved
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Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36

CIN: U65993TG'l 994PTC01 7795

Jou rnal Voucher

(Page 2)fiozQ 9
No. JOUlloZlg- Dated . 28-Feb-21

Particulars
EMP-Divya Vani

Io SAL-PF

On Account of:

Dr
Debit Credit

663.00

20,375.00

(

Being towards Staff PF for the month of Feb-21
?20 376 720 .00

Prepared by: umakanth Approved by



Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigunl

Secunderabad
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36

CIN: U65993TG1 994PTC01 7795

Journal Voucher

No. . JOU/'10279 Dated : 28-Feb-21

(

Particulars

EMP-Sambasiva Rao Allamsetty Salary
EMP-Jai Kumar Salary
EMP-Jaya Prakash
EMP-L Jagadish Salary
EMP-K Aruna Salary
EMP-Mendu Malla Reddy Salary
EMP-U Ashaiya Salary
EMP-T.Sai Krishna
EMP-Sudharshan
EMP-Ch Krishna Salary
EMP-Tanveer Khan Salary
EMP-B Raja Reddy Salary
EMP-Meenakshi.N
EMP-Swaroopa Salary
EMP-S Sujatha Salary
EMP-G. P. Umakanth
EMP-N.Naveen Kumar

Dr t'
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Or
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr

Credit

continued

Debit

1,800.00
1,800.00
1 ,800.00
1 ,800.00
1,623.00
1,333.00
1,162.00
1,009.00
1,075.00

941.00
963.00
900.00
809.00
702.00
759.00
568.00
669.00*
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Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

CIN: U65993TG1 994PTCo1 7795

Journal Voucher

(Page 2)

Dated . 28-Fsb-2'l

),b 2-qL
No. : JOU/1U286-

Particulars
EMP-Divya Vani

EOY-ESl Payable

Debit Credit
D 85.00

To 1,362.00

i'

(

I

On Account of:
Being amount debited towards ESI for the month of feb-21

Prepared by: umakanth Approved

{1 tl 2.00



Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36.

CIN: U65993TG1 994PTCo1 7795

Jou rna I Voricher

No. : JOU/10280 Dated : 28-Feb-21

Particulars

EMP-U Ashaiya Salary
EMP-T.Sai Krishna
EMP-Sudharshan
EMP-Ch Krishna Salary
EMP-Tanveer Khan Salary
EMP-B RaJa Reddy Salary
EMP-Meenakshi.N
EMP-S Sujatha Salary
EMP-Swaroopa Salary
EMP-G. P. Umakanth
EMP-N.Naveen Kumar

Debit

185.00
147 .OO

134.00
128.00
120.00

74.00
85.00

I
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr

Dr
Dr

1 13.00
108.00
95.00
88.00

(

continued..

Credit
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Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36

CIN: U65993TG1 994PTC01 7795

Journal Voucher
toLg ?

No. : JOWfi2€{ Dated : 28-Feb-21

Particulars

EMP-Sambasiva Rao Allamsetty Salary
EMP-Jai Kumar Salary
EMP-Jaya Prakash
EMP-L Jagadish Salary
EMP-K Aruna Salary
EMP-Mendu Malla Reddy Salary
EMP-U Ashaiya Salary
EMP-T.Sai Krishna
EMP-Sudharshan
EMP-Ch Krishna Salary
EMP-Tanveer Khan Salary

Dr
Drl

De!it+

200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00

Credit

Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr

4

(

continued...



Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigunl

Secunderabad
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

CIN: U65993TG1994PTC017795 .

Journal Voucher
(Page 2)

No. JOU/10281 DatEd : 28-Feb.2't

Particulars
EMP-Sudharshan

Io SAL-PT

On Account of:
Being amount debited towards PT for the month of Feb-21

Dr
Debit

200.00
Credit

2,150.00

t 2,150.00

(

,trqq.!t

Prepared by: umakanth d b:r'

<2
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Modi Properties Pvt Ltd
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
CIN: U65993TG1 994PTC0'l 7795

Journal voucher

No. : JOU/I0298

Output CGST 9olo

Output SGST 9%

Io lnput CGST 97o
Io lnput SGST 9%
Io lnput IGST

On Account of :

Being ITC IGST, CGST & SGST transfer against Output liabilily for
the month of Feb-2021.

Dr
Dr

Dated : 28.Feb-21

Credit

12,910.6s
12,910.65
9,324.32

145.62

Authorised Signatory

Debit

17,572.81
17,572.8',1

t 35,145.62



Modi Properties Pvt Ltd
M G Road, Raniguni

Secunderabad
CIN: U65993TG1 994PTC0'l 7795

Journal Voucher

No. : JOU/10299

Particulars

OTHLOAN- TDS Receivable 20-21

Io IVIHPL Silver Oak Villas-Admin Charges

Dr

Dated : 28-Feb-21

Credit

52,042.00

Authorised Signatory

On Account of :

Being TDS reciveble bill no:-MPPL10183 for the month of JAN TO
oEc-20

t

Debit

52,042.00

4 52,042.00



Modi Properties Pvt Ltd
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
CIN: U65993TG1 994PTCo1 7795

Journal voucher

No. : JOU/10300

Particulars

OTHLOAN- TDS Receivable 20-21

Io MHPL Silver Oak Villas-Admin Charges

On Account of:

Dr

Dated : 28-Feb-21

2,640.00

Authorised Signatory

' Being TDS reciveble bill no:-MPPL10177 for the month of nov
t

Debit

2,640.00

{ 2,640.00

Credit



Modi Properties Pvt Ltd
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
CIN: U65993TG 1 994PTC01 7795

Journal Voucher

No. : JOU/ 10301

Particulars

OTHLOAN- TDS Receivable 20-21

Io MHPL Silver Oak Villas-Admin Charges

On Account of:

Dt

Oated : 28-Feb-21

Credit

2,640.00

a .00

Authorised Signatory

Being TDS reciveble bill no:-MPPL10177 for the month of dec-20

Debit

2,640.00

{ 2,640.00



Modi Properties Pvt Ltd
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
CIN: U65993TG1 994PTC01 7795

Journal Voucher

,lo. : JOI.J/10302

Particulars

OTHLOAN- TDS Receivable 20-21

'o N,,lHPL Silver Oak Villas-Admin Charges

Dr

Dated : 28-Feb-21

6,977.00

.00

Authorised Signatory

)n Account ot :

Being TDS reciveble bill noiMPPL10184 for the month of JAN-21

Debit

6,977.00

( 6,977.00

Credit



Modi Properties Pvt Ltd
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
CIN: U65993TG1 994PTCo'l 7795

Journal Voucher

No. : JOU/10303

Particulars

OTHLOAN- TDS Receivable 20-21

Io MHPL Silver Oak Villas-Admin Charges

On Accounl of:
Being TDS reciveble bill no:-MPPL for the month of FEB-21

Dr

Dated : 28-Feb-21

Credit

6,977.00

t 6,977.00

Authorised Signatory

Debit

6,977.00

t 6,977.00


